
CAMPEONATO DE EXTREMADURA DE TRIAL 2008
TRIAL DON BENITO

CLASIFICACIÓN CARRERA
Pos. Dorsal Categoría Nombre 0 1 2 3 5 V1 V2 V3 P.T P.EX TOTAL

1º 7 E1 David Osuna Montero 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2º 10 E1 Juan Pedro Rodríguez Sánchez 8 5 1 2 2 7 12 4 0 23

3º 57 E1 Enrique Aragón Gómez 0 2 2 10 4 22 15 19 0 56

4º 4 E1 Jose Antonio Pulgarin 1 0 4 5 8 26 20 17 0 63

5º 14 E1 Sixto Nieto Jimenez 0 2 2 5 9 26 22 18 0 66

6º 16 E1 Juan Francísco Lorenzo Trinidad 1 3 2 0 12 26 23 18 0 67

1º 40 E2 Mariano Fernández Cabanillas 12 4 0 2 0 7 0 3 0 10

2º 49 E2 Angel Luis Ródriguez Guerra 11 4 0 2 1 4 10 1 0 15

3º 45 E2 Carlos Parejo Bueno 9 3 4 2 0 8 6 3 0 17

4º 80 E2 Fernando Baquero García 8 6 1 1 2 7 8 6 0 21

5º 36 E2 Francisco Javier Pastor Arenas 6 5 4 3 0 11 7 4 0 22

6º 34 E2 Jesus González Dominguez 7 5 2 3 1 8 10 5 0 23

7º 44 E2 Daniel Montil Crespo 8 3 0 4 3 14 9 7 0 30

8º 41 E2 Luis Javier Pereira López 5 2 5 6 0 14 8 8 0 30

9º 47 E2 Carlos Parejo Cortés 6 2 3 5 2 14 8 11 0 33

10º 0 1 3 11 3 5510º 48 E2 Cesar Mendo Valle 0 1 3 11 3 20 17 18 0 55

11º 54 E2 Ester Garcia Canena 0 0 0 10 8 24 24 22 0 70

1º 66 E3 Jesus Núñez Sánchez 14 2 0 2 0 4 3 1 0 8

2º 21 E3 Alejandro de la Fuente Gómez 12 4 0 2 0 5 1 4 0 10

3º 69 E3 Daniel Chozas Bartolo 11 5 1 1 0 6 3 1 0 10

4º 64 E3 José Carlos Infantes Infantes 11 5 1 1 0 6 1 3 0 10

5º 46 E3 José Antonio Alvarez Pacheco 10 4 3 0 1 3 5 7 0 15

6º 59 E3 Jose Antonio de la Fuente Gomez 9 3 3 2 1 11 4 5 0 20

7º 62 E3 José Antonio Blázquez Mesa 6 6 3 3 0 8 7 6 0 21

8º 68 E3 Juan Jesús Llanos Sánchez 2 7 4 4 1 10 11 11 0 32

9º 65 E3 Daniel Chozas Sánchez 1 1 1 7 8 19 30 15 0 64

1º 29 INFANTIL Alejandro Espejo Estevan 16 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 4

2º 100 INFANTIL Isabel Parejo Cortés 11 5 0 1 1 3 9 1 0 13

3º 72 INFANTIL Abel Baquero Rodríguez 12 2 1 2 1 9 3 3 0 15

4º 96 INFANTIL Ivan González González 12 2 0 1 3 9 6 5 0 20

5º 86 INFANTIL Manuel Ramírez Moreno 10 3 0 3 2 13 5 4 0 22

6º 23 INFANTIL Raquel Evans Morens 6 4 1 1 6 19 11 9 0 39



CAMPEONATO DE EXTREMADURA DE TRIAL 2008
TRIAL DON BENITO

CLASIFICACIÓN PUNTUABLE CARRERA
Pos. Dorsal Categoría Nombre 0 1 2 3 5 V1 V2 V3 P.T P.EX TOTAL Ptos Clas.

1º 18 0 0 0 0 01º 7 E1 David Osuna Montero 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

2º 10 E1 Juan Pedro Rodríguez Sánchez 8 5 1 2 2 7 12 4 0 23 22

3º 57 E1 Enrique Aragón Gómez 0 2 2 10 4 22 15 19 0 56 20

4º 14 E1 Sixto Nieto Jimenez 0 2 2 5 9 26 22 18 0 66 18

5º 16 E1 Juan Francísco Lorenzo Trinidad 1 3 2 0 12 26 23 18 0 67 16

1º 40 E2 Mariano Fernández Cabanillas 12 4 0 2 0 7 0 3 0 10 25

2º 49 E2 Angel Luis Ródriguez Guerra 11 4 0 2 1 4 10 1 0 15 22

3º 45 E2 Carlos Parejo Bueno 9 3 4 2 0 8 6 3 0 17 20

4º 80 E2 Fernando Baquero García 8 6 1 1 2 7 8 6 0 21 18

5º 36 E2 Francisco Javier Pastor Arenas 6 5 4 3 0 11 7 4 0 22 16

6º 34 E2 Jesus González Dominguez 7 5 2 3 1 8 10 5 0 23 15

7º 44 E2 Daniel Montil Crespo 8 3 0 4 3 14 9 7 0 30 14

8º 41 E2 Luis Javier Pereira López 5 2 5 6 0 14 8 8 0 30 13

9º 47 E2 Carlos Parejo Cortés 6 2 3 5 2 14 8 11 0 33 12

10º 48 E2 Cesar Mendo Valle 0 1 3 11 3 20 17 18 0 55 11

1º 66 E3 Jesus Núñez Sánchez 14 2 0 2 0 4 3 1 0 8 251 66 E3 Jesus Núñez Sánchez 4 3 1 0 8 25

2º 21 E3 Alejandro de la Fuente Gómez 12 4 0 2 0 5 1 4 0 10 22

3º 69 E3 Daniel Chozas Bartolo 11 5 1 1 0 6 3 1 0 10 20

4º 64 E3 José Carlos Infantes Infantes 11 5 1 1 0 6 1 3 0 10 18

5º 46 E3 José Antonio Alvarez Pacheco 10 4 3 0 1 3 5 7 0 15 16

6º 62 E3 José Antonio Blázquez Mesa 6 6 3 3 0 8 7 6 0 21 15

7º 68 E3 Juan Jesús Llanos Sánchez 2 7 4 4 1 10 11 11 0 32 147º 68 E3 Juan Jesús Llanos Sánchez 2 7 4 4 1 10 11 11 0 32 14

8º 65 E3 Daniel Chozas Sánchez 1 1 1 7 8 19 30 15 0 64 13

1º 100 INFANTIL Isabel Parejo Cortés 11 5 0 1 1 3 9 1 0 13 25

2º 72 INFANTIL Abel Baquero Rodríguez 12 2 1 2 1 9 3 3 0 15 22

3º 96 INFANTIL Ivan González González 12 2 0 1 3 9 6 5 0 20 20

4º 86 INFANTIL M l R í M 10 3 0 3 2 13 4 0 22 184º 86 INFANTIL Manuel Ramírez Moreno 10 3 0 3 2 13 5 4 0 22 18


